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RESPONDENT INFORMATION:
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Total Number of Students Surveyed

Number of Respondents Nonl\f:::izz:\:znts
2010 68 128
2011 85 137
2012 50 127
2013 48 140
2014 66 184
2015 71 154
2016 65 120
2017 9% 178
2018 49 182

*Survey sent to anticipated graduates and does not represent total graduates for the academic year.

Respondent Living Situation

On Campus Off-Campus | No Response
2010 11 54 3
2011 16 58 11
2012 12 35 3
2013 34 14 0
2014 31 26 9
2015 13 58 0
2016 13 52 0
2017 10 86 0
2018 6 43 0
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Respondents by Age

Under 18 18-21 22-29 30-39 40-49 50-65+
2010 0 30 28 8 1 1
2011 0 44 19 17 5 0
2012 0 25 16 5 1 3
2013 0 25 17 6 0 0
2014 0 48 12 4 2 0
2015 1 28 24 13 3 2
2016 0 31 24 7 1 2
2017 0 52 24 15 4 1
2018 0 14 17 13 4 1
Gender of Respondents
Male Female Not Disclosed

2010 14 54

2011 22 61

2012 12 38

2013 22 26

2014 15 50

2015 18 51

2016 14 50

2017 22 74

2018 9 40
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Program of Study for Respondents

2010 | 2011 | 2012 | 2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

Liberal Arts/Transfer

16 22 20 22

27

N
~

N
-

44

N
w

Accounting

Administrative Assistant

Agriculture

Auto Technology

o

Business Management

12

[EEN
w

Health Info Management
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Transportation Technology

Interdisciplinary Studies
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Massage Therapy

Marketing/Management

Medical Transcription

Mental Health

Petroleum Production Technology

Physical Therapy Assistant
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Welding Technology
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2018: PRIMARY REASON FOR ATTENDING WSC

Other Cost
6% 6%

Types of Programs
Available
16%

Location
Advice from High 33%
School Personnel
4%
Teton Athletics
14%
Scholarship

Family Member of Opportunities
WSC Alumni 19%
2%

2018: STATUS PRIOR TO ENROLLING AT WSC

Other

12% Attending another 2-

year institution
18%

Attending another 4-
year institution
12%

In the workforce
37%

Enrolled in high school
21%




8/1/2018

2018 PRIMARY ENROLLMENT STATUS AT WSC

Part-time Student
(less than 12 credits)

12%
Full-Time Student (12
or more credits)
88%
2018 Ratings of Tuition Sources

Question Major Source Minor Source Not a Source
My own income/savings 35.42% 17 | 41.67% 20 | 22.92% 11
Income/savings from family 12.77% 6 21.28% 10 | 65.96% 31
Employer contribution 10.87% 5 6.52% 3 82.61% 38
Active military or veteran benefits 0.00% 0 2.17% 1 97.83% 45
Grants 38.30% 18 | 12.77% 6 48.94% 23
Scholarships 53.19% 25 | 19.15% 9 27.66% 13
Student loans 33.33% 16 | 18.75% 9 47.92% 23
Public Assistance 2.17% 1 2.17% 1 95.65% 44
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2018 Ratings of Service Areas

Question Excellent Average Poor Did not use
Student Services 53.06% 26 28.57% 14 0.00% 18.37% 9
Admission/Enrollment Services | 57.14% 28 42.86% 21 0.00% 0.00% 0
Financial Aid 57.14% 28 | 20.41% 10 | 4.08% 18.37% 9
Campus Housing 12.24% 6 12.24% 6 4.08% 71.43% 35
i‘c‘:::‘e::s_c:::;i:;t“de"t 40.82% 20 | 48.98% 24 | 0.00% 10.20% 5
College Website 59.18% 29 | 38.78% 19 | 2.04% 0.00% 0
College Bookstore 48.98% 24 40.82% 20 6.12% 4.08% 2
ﬁ;i?l':'t':::ss and Quality of 69.39% 34 | 14.29% 7 | 0.00% 16.33% 8
3‘;2‘:::;;?:2;‘g (IVN and 36.73% 18 | 48.98% 24 | 8.16% 6.12% 3
Disability Services 18.37% 9 8.16% 4 0.00% 73.47% 36
Academic Records 46.94% 23 46.94% 23 0.00% 6.12% 3
::’::l:‘sg) Commons (library 51.02% 25 | 26.53% 13 | 6.12% 16.33% 8
Food Services 12.24% 6 | 20.41% 10 | 16.33% 51.02% 25
2";3::;5““"“/ Counseling 26.53% 13 | 10.20% 5 | 0.00% 63.27% 31
Safety and Security 34.69% 17 | 24.49% 12 | 0.00% 40.82% 20
IT Services 34.69% 17 | 26.53% 13 | 2.04% 36.73% 18
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2018 Ratings of Offerings

. Not

Question Excellent Average Poor Applicable
Academic Advising 67.35% 33 | 18.37% 9 | 10.20% 4.08% 2
Availability of faculty 65.31% 32 | 24.49% 12 | 4.08% 6.12% 3
Availability of staff 57.14% 28 | 28.57% 14 | 4.08% 10.20% 5
Availability of student-oriented activities 55.10% 27 | 16.33% 8 | 4.08% 24.49% 12
Availability of Technology Resources 40.82% 20 | 26.53% 13 | 4.08% 28.57% 14
Career-related resources and services 26.53% 13 | 36.73% 18 | 10.20% 26.53% 13
Class size 53.06% 26 | 32.65% 16 | 0.00% 14.29% 7
&’:ﬁi‘:ﬂg; lentation Program (Week of 34.69% |17 | 28.57% | 14 | 4.08% 32.65% | 16
Cooperative Education Program 26.53% 13 | 24.49% 12 | 2.04% 46.94% 23
Laboratory Facilities and Equipment 38.78% 19 | 28.57% 14 | 2.04% 30.61% 15
Campus Connections Online Registration 51.02% 25 | 42.86% 21 | 0.00% 6.12% 3
Overall sense of community among students 44.90% 22 | 28.57% 14 | 6.12% 20.41% 10
Relevance of coursework to everyday life 40.82% 20 | 48.98% 24 | 8.16% 2.04% 1
E;eaI::ance of coursework to future career 38.78% 19 | 51.02% 25 | 6.12% 4.08% )
Quality of Academic Coursework 46.94% 23 | 44.90% 22 | 2.04% 6.12% 3
Quality of IVN Classes 22.45% 11 | 24.49% 12 | 2.04% 51.02% 25
Quality of On-Campus Classes 55.10% 27 | 32.65% 16 | 0.00% 12.24% 6
Quality of Online Classes 48.98% 24 | 40.82% 20 | 8.16% 2.04% 1
Quality of Internet/WiFi services 38.78% 19 | 28.57% 14 | 18.37% 14.29% 7
Tutoring Services (Math & Comm Lab, Online 46.94% 23 | 26.53% 13 | 2.0a% 24.49% 12

Tutoring)
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2018 Campus Diversity Ratings

Question Strongly Agree Disagree St.rongly No .
Agree Disagree Experience

Courses are. regularly taugl.1t froma 15 29 1 0 a

culturally diverse perspective

| was offe.red op'port!,mltles to work 17 19 3 0 10

cooperatively with diverse people

| was offered oppon:tunltles to'see the world 17 24 ) 0 6

from someone else's perspective

O.n-Campus events reflect the interest of 14 19 3 1 12

diverse student groups

T!1e campu's allows for the expression of 18 22 1 2 6

diverse beliefs

2018: AVERAGE HOURS SPENT ON ACTIVITES

Using alcohol and/or other drugs

Using online social networks (Facebook, Snapchat,

Performing household/childcare duties

Participating in Teton Athletics

Participating in student clubs/groups

Participating in spiritual and/or religious services

Socializing with friends in person

Studying/homework

Commuting

Career planning

Attending Teton Athletics events

Attending student-oriented activities
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2018: FUTURE PLANS FOLLOWING GRADUATION

Continuing my
education at a transfer
institution
47%

Entering the
workforce
31%

Serving in the Armed
Forces
2%

Returning to WSC for
additional courses
6%

Undecided
14%

2018: IF YOU COULD MAKE YOUR COLLEGE CHOICE OVER, WOULD YOU STILL CHOOSE
TO ENROLL AT WSC?

Definitely Not
10%

Probably Not
4%
Probably Yes Definitely Yes
29% 57%
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What services or offerings would you like to see on WSC's campus?

*denotes number of times suggested
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Topic

Suggestion

Athletics

Athletic training program
Women’s soccer

Auxiliary Services

Smoothie shop
Better food or food choices***
Coffee/snack shop at the Western Star building

Course Offerings

More courses*
Foreign language

Student Life

Cheaper dorms

Little bit more laid back in dorms

More student activities

More student activities that involve non-students
More athletic activities for non-sport athletes

Supportive Services

Childcare/Daycare/Preschool ******
Tutoring
Options for working parents

Miscellaneous

Motivation
Candy
More free stuff***
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